Г																4								
	Б	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE d Bond: 5% Bit Unit Price Amount	Pacific Civil Infrast d Bond: 5% Unit Price	fructure, Inc.	NW Casc Sid Bond: 5% Unit Price	ade, Inc.	Reed Truck id Bond: 5% Unit Price	ing, Inc.	HCON, I Id Bond: 5% Unit Price	inc.	Pape & So id Bond: Unit Price		Miles Res Bid Bond: 5' Unit Price	S Bid Bond: Amount Unit Price	ers Excavating, Inc. 5%	Bid Bond: 51 Unit Price	ant, Inc.	#9 BIDDER d Bond: 5% Unit Price Amount	Bid Bond: Unit Price	10 BIDDER 5%	#11 BIDDER	#12 BIDDER	#13 BIDDER	#14 BID
m Description QTY. UN	NIT	Unit Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price Amount Unit Pr	rice Amount	Unit Price Amount	Unit Price
Mobilization (1-09.7) 1 L5	LS S		\$42,000.00	\$42,000,00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000,00		\$52,000,00	\$25,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$45.240.00	\$45,240.00 \$52,500.00		\$85,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	LS S	24.000.00 \$ 24.000.00	\$34,800.00	\$34,800,00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$55,000,00	\$55,000,00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$57,670.00	\$57.670.00 \$27.550.00	\$27,550.00	\$70,500,00	\$70,500.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
sidewalk/curbing & concrete pavement. Includes all	I.	35.00 \$ 25.130.00		\$30,156,00	\$35.00	\$25,130.00	574.00	\$17,232.00	\$20.00	\$14,360,00	\$25.00	\$17.950.00		\$14,001.00 \$22.00	\$15,796,00		\$7,180.00	en o			****		*****	
Stricknesses and combinations (2-02.3(3)) 718 ST Temporary HMA Class ½" PGS8-22, 2-Inch minimum	J. 15		\$42.00				-						\$19.50			\$10.00		\$0.0	~	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
depth. installed & removed (5-04 & 9-03.8) 718 ST HMA CI 1/2 PGSS-22 povement for permanent trench	SY S	50.00 \$ 35.900.00	\$15.00	\$10,770.00	\$15.00	\$10,770.00	\$30.00	\$21,540.00	\$25.00	\$17.950.00	\$38.50	\$27.643.00	\$14.00	\$10.052.00 \$61.15	\$43,905,70	\$65.00	\$45.670.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
patch (5-04 & 9-03.8)-6" in Depth 474 T1	TN S	160.00 \$ 75.840.00	\$126.00	\$59,724.00	\$151.00	\$71,574.00	\$150.00	\$71,100,00	\$160.00	\$75,840.00	\$185.00	\$87,690.00	\$169.00	\$80,106.00 \$166.40	\$78.873.60	\$140.00	\$65,360.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Crushed Surfacing Top Course for trench backfill as dreded by the inspector (7-09.5 & 9-03.9(3)) 1608 T1	TN S	35.00 \$ 56.280.00	\$17.00	\$27,336,00	529 m	\$46,632.00	\$25.00	\$40,200,00	531.00	\$49,848.00	\$30.00	\$48,240.00	\$14.50	\$23,316,00 \$39.20	\$63,033,60	540.00	\$64,320.00	to o	n	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	50.00	
							-				-									-		-		
restoration as directed by the Inspector (7-09.5 & 9- 03.9(3)) 30 TI	TN S	35.00 \$ 1,050.00	\$115.00	\$3,450.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$205.00	\$6,150.00 \$105.75	\$3,172.50	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Topsoli Type A (8-02 & 9-14.1(1)) 30 C Storm, Sanitary, Side Sewer Restoration (7-04,7-09.5)	CY S		\$114.00	\$3,420,00	\$63.00	\$1,890.00	\$50.00	\$1,800,00	\$62.00	\$1,880,00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$156.00	\$4.680.00 \$221.15	\$6,634.50	\$69.00	\$2,070.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
7-17. & 7-18) 4 E.	EA S	1.000.00 S 4.000.00	\$1.050.00	\$4,200,00	\$190.00	\$760.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.500.00	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.440.00	\$10.200.00 e1 74n nn	\$6,960.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
7-17. 8 7-18) 4 E. Trench Excavation & Discosal (7-09.3(7) & 7-09.5) 1076 C Trench Shoring (7-09.3(7) & 7-09.5) 2052 Li	CY S	25.00 \$ 26.900.00 1.00 \$ 2,052.00	\$4.00	\$2,684.00	\$23.00 \$0.50	\$24.748.00 \$1.026.00	\$18.00 \$0.25	\$19.368.00	\$10.00 \$1.00	\$10.760.00 \$2.052.00	\$15.00 \$0.50	\$37.660.00	\$0.50	\$31,204.00 6A1 AD \$1,026.00 \$2.50	\$66,174,00 \$5,130,00	\$40.00 \$0.10	\$43.040.00 \$205.20	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
		1.00 2 2,022.00	24.00	40,202.00	20.50	\$1,000.00	30.25	201200	\$1.00	20,000.00	50.50	\$1,020.00	50.50	31,020.00	20,120.00	20.10	220.20	20.0	~	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	
8-inch Ductile Iron Pipe, Push-On Joint, ANSI/AWWA, C151, Special Class Thickness No. 52, to furnish, lay																								
and test. (7-09.3(15)A. 7-09.5 & 9-30.1(1)) 1718 LI	LF S	90.00 \$ 154.620.00	672.00	\$123.695.00	\$51.00	\$87.618.00	865.00	\$111.670.00	595.00	\$116.824.00	675.50	\$129,709.00	683.40	\$143,453.00 644.40	\$95,349.00	\$25.00	\$128.850.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
6-inch Ductile Iron Pipe, Push-On Joint, ANSI/AWWA,																								
C151, Special Class Thickness No. 52, to furnish, lay																								
and test. (7-09.3(15)A, 7-09.5 & 9-30.1(11) 515 L/ 5-inch x-6-inch Ductile Iron Tee, 3-8, M.J., installed (9-	U S	75.00 \$ 38.625.00	\$72.00	\$37,080,00	\$40.00	\$20,600,00	\$62.00	\$31,930,00	\$68.00	\$35,020,00	\$73.50	\$37.852.50	\$74.50	\$38.367.50 \$44.00	\$22.660.00	\$75.00	\$38,625.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	_
30.2(1)) 3 E	EA S	325.00 \$ 975.00	\$280.00	\$840.00	\$570.00	\$1,710.00	\$500.00	\$1,500,00	\$320.00	\$960.00	\$580.00	\$1,740.00	\$471.00	\$1,413.00 \$387.00	\$1.161.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
5-inch Ductile Iron Tee, 3-8, M.J. installed (9-30.2/1) 1 F-	EA S	325.00 S 325.00	\$234.00	\$234.00	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$285.00	\$285.00	\$415.00	\$415.00	\$418.00	\$418.00 \$335.00	\$335.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	to o	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	to on	
Sinch Ductile Iron Tee, 3-8, M.J. installed (9-30.2/1)) 1 E. 12-inch x 6-inch Ductile Iron Reducer, 2-8, M.J., w/	FA S			5254.00		\$840.00		\$400.00		\$340.00		\$550.00			\$360.00		\$300.00	50.0		2000	50.00	50.00	50.00	
Sinch Dartie Iron Fil. M. I. 45° installed (7,09 & 9,	EA S	250.00 S 250.00	\$254 nn		trun nn		tann nn		ssan nn		\$440 m		\$445 m			\$900 00			N)	\$0.00	-			
30.2(1)) 3 E/ B-inch Ductile Iron Ell, M.J., 22 1/2", installed. (7-09, &	EA S	350.00 \$ 1.050.00	\$136.00	\$408.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$285.00	\$855.00	\$156.00	\$458.00 \$230.00	\$850.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	EA S	350.00 \$ 700.00	\$134.00	\$268.00	\$245.00	\$490.00	\$300.00	\$800.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$152.00	\$304.00 \$225.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
5-inch Ductile Iron Ell. M.J., 11 1/4", installed, (7-09, &		350.00 £ 700.00	\$194.00	5388.00	\$310.00	\$620.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$227.00	\$454.00	\$370.00	\$740 m	\$227.00	\$454.00 \$300.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	50.0			50.00	50.00	too	
		2000 2 1000		-															4	20.00			2000	
9-30.2(1)) 2-inch Ductile iron Sold Sleeve (Long Pattern) M.J., Installed, (7-99.5, 8.9-30.2(1)) 1 E.	EA S	350.00 \$ 700.00	\$86.00	\$172.00	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$113.00	\$226.00	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$97.00	\$194.00 \$170.00	\$340.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	EA S	300.00 \$ 300.00	\$272.00	\$272.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020,00	\$5,570.00	\$5,570.00	\$1,700.00	\$1.700.00 \$375.00	\$375.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
S-inch Ductile Iron Solid Sleeve (Long Pattern) M.J., installed, (7-09.5, & 9-30.2(1)) 1 E.	EA S	275.00 \$ 275.00	\$242.00	\$242.00	\$465.00	\$465.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$429.00	\$429.00 \$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$0.0		£0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
																		-	~	2000	2000		2000	
removed (9-30.2(1) & 7-09.5) 1 E. Sinch Dudille Iron Cap. M.J. tapped 2", installed (7-	EA S	250.00 S 250.00	\$142.00	\$142.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$226.00	\$226.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$312.00	\$312.00 \$233.00	\$233.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	EA S	250.00 \$ 250.00	\$142.00	\$142.00	\$355.00	\$355.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$226.00	\$226.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$312.00	\$312.00 \$233.00	\$233.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
5-inch Ductile Iron Cap, M.J., tapped 2*, installed (7- 09.5 & 9-30.2(11) 1 E.	EA S	250.00 \$ 250.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$275.00	\$275.00 \$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	EA S	250.00 S 250.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	****	4404.00	****	****		\$250.00	\$575.00	\$575.00						50.0			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
6-inch Ductile Iron Plug, M.J., Installed (7-09.5 & 9-					\$525.00	\$525.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00				\$275.00		\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		10	\$0.00				
30.2(1)) 1 E. 4-inch End Cap Coupling Isoped 2-inch with 7-inch	EA S	150.00 \$ 150.00	\$84.00	\$84.00	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$260.00	\$250.00 \$170.00	\$170.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
center ring approxy coating, and stainless steel holls																								
A.C., installed (7-09.3(19)A.7-09.5 & 9-30.2(7)) 2 E. 2-inch Blow-Off Assembly, installed (Deg. 17-56-1) (7-	EA S	750.00 \$ 1,500.00	\$342.00	\$884.00	\$1,175.00	\$2,350.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$546.00	\$1,092.00 \$450.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	EA S	2.000.00 \$ 4.000.00	62 574.00	\$5.148.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.700.00	\$5,400.00	\$4 200 00	\$8,400.00	tenn on	\$1,300.00	82 115 00	\$4.230.00 \$2.000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.500.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Temporary 2-inch Blow-Off Assembly, installed and removed (Data 17-56-1) (7-09.3(22) & 7-09.5) 2 E.	FA S	1,000.00 \$ 2,000.00	\$1,010.00	\$2,020,00	\$950.00	\$1,900,00	\$700.00	\$1,400,00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$1,280.00	\$2,560.00 \$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$700.00	\$1,400,00	\$0.0	n	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
																			~	2000	2000		200	
09.5 & 9-30.2(6)) 2 E/ B-inch Mechanical Joint Restraining Glands (7-14, 7-	EA S	140.00 \$ 280.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$190.00	\$380.00	\$323.00	\$546.00 \$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
09.5 & 9-30.2(6)) 10 Ex	EA S	130.00 \$ 1.300.00	\$78.00	\$780.00	\$118.00	\$1,180.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$240.00	\$2,400.00 \$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000,00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
5-inch Mechanical Joint Restraining Glands (7-14, 7- 09.5 & 9-30.2(51) 22 Ex	EA S	100.00 \$ 2.200.00	658.00	\$1,276.00	ses on	\$2,112.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	575.00	\$1.650.00	\$77.00	\$1,694.00	\$216.00	\$4.752.00 \$140.00	\$3.080.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	ea .		\$100.00	\$1,100,00	\$340.00	\$3,740.00	\$300.00	\$3,300,00	\$125.00	\$1,375,00	\$65.00	\$715.00	\$132.00	\$1,452,00 \$950,00	\$10,450,00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00		n		\$0.00	\$0.00		
(9.5) 11 E. Tempotary Concrete Thrust Anchor, installed and	EA S	1.000.00 S 11.000.00																50.0		\$0.00			\$0.00	
removed (7-09.3(21) & 7-09.5) 2 Ex	EA S	750.00 \$ 1,500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$540.00	\$1,080.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$254.00	\$128.00 \$1.100.00	\$2,200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-
Trench Compaction Test (as directed by the Inspector) (7-09.3/11) & 7-09.5) 41 E.	EA S	200.00 \$ 8,200.00	\$86.00	\$3,526,00	\$50.00	\$2,050.00	\$125.00	\$5,125,00	\$250.00	\$10,250,00	\$250.00	\$10,250.00	\$109.00	\$4,459.00 \$250.00	\$10,250,00	\$300.00	\$12,300.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Test Holes (7-09.3(6) & 7-09.5) 1 L5	LS S	5,000.00 \$ 5,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800,00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500,00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.585.00	\$5.585.00 \$17.000.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
C.1. Valve Box (7-12 & 9.30.3) 2 E. 5-Inch Gate Valve, M.J., ANSIWWWA, CS09/515, with	EA S	1,975.00 \$ 3,950.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,695.00	\$5,390.00 \$2,350.00	\$4,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
6-inch Gate Valve, M.J., ANSIAWWA, C509/515, with C.I. Valve Box (7-12 & 9:30:3) 6 E.	EA S	1,250.00 \$ 7,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$11,400,00	\$2,100.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200,00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200,00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,970.00	\$11.820.00 \$1.700.00	\$10,200,00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	50.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
			31.80.00	211,400,00	22.10.00	212.00.00	21.100.00	210200.00		27.200.00	21.700.00	210200100	31.570.00	21700.00	2102000	31.30.00	22.00.00	90.0		20.00	20	50.00	50.00	
Standard Threads & 5-inch Quick Coupling (7-14 & 9- 30.5(2)) 3 E	EA S	4.800.00 \$ 14.400.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$11,000,00	\$33,000,00	\$6,400.00	\$19,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,750.00	\$17.250.00 \$4.900.00	\$14,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	to o	10	50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	to on	
			A	210,000,00	-7.70.00	2.2200		20100000		210,200,00	e	212,220,00	Acres and	41144	24.000	2200000	4.2.00.00	200		2000	200	20.00	20.00	
Standard Threads & 5-inch Quick Coupling (7-14 & 9- 30.5(2)) 1 E.	ra -	6 200 00 S 6 200 00	\$9.500.00	\$9,500,00	54 800 00	\$4,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000,00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000,00	\$8,000.00	\$8.000 m	\$5.155.00	\$6.155.00 \$5.200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5.500.00	***	10	50.00	sage	***	****	
					-			-		\$750.00			-							-	-		-	
Ashasins nament Dina namesal and discosal plan (7,		500.00 \$ 5,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.00		\$135.00	\$1,350.00	\$553.00	202200	\$6,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.0	NI .	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	_
09.5) 1 L5 Street cleaning with Self-propelled Pickup and Vacuum	LS S	500.00 \$ 500.00	\$3,000,00	\$3,000.00	\$4.500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2 500 m	\$2,500.00	\$500 co	\$500.00	\$1.045.00	\$1.055.00 eann nn	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Street Sweeper Equipment, (8-01.3(8)) 23 HI	HR S	100.00 \$ 2.300.00	\$200.00	\$4,600.00	\$175.00	\$4,025.00	\$150.00	\$3,450.00	\$200.00	\$4,600.00	\$230.00	\$5,290.00	\$158.00	\$3.864.00 \$370.00	\$8,510,00	\$160.00	\$3,680,00	50.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Traffic Lane Markings (8-22) 1 L5	LS S	1.000.00 \$ 1.000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1.650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,635.00	\$2,635.00 \$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
01.3(1)A() 1 L3	LS S	500.00 S 500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000,00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,085.00	\$1,085,00 \$450,00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
SPCC Plan (1-07.15(1)) 1 L5	LS S	500.00 \$ 500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000,00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200,00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,085.00	\$1.085.00 \$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Force Account - Erosion/Water Pollution Control (1-		1,500.00 \$ 1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00			\$1,000.00	\$1,000,00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$750.00		\$1,085.00	\$1.085.00 \$2.400.00	\$2,400.00		\$500.00	50.0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	ST S	10.000.00 S 10.000.00 40.000.00 S 40.000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000,00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000,00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000,00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	D[]5	40.000.00 5 40.000.00	540.000.00 I	\$40,000,00	240.000.00	\$40,000,00	240.000.00	\$40,000,00	240 000 00 1	\$40,000,00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000,00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00 \$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.0	NI .	50.00	50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Base Bid	_	\$ 636,402.00	5	535.892.00		550 965 00	\$	561,378.00	\$	555,656,00		\$ 578.124.50		608.390.50	\$ 658,325,50	1	667.100.20	<u> </u>		\$.	§ -		\$ -	
	=	\$ 636.402.00 \$ 59.821.79 \$ 696.223.79	S S	536.892.00 50.467.85 \$587.359.85	1 1	550 965 00 51 790 71 \$602 755 71	\$	561.378.00 52.769.53 \$614.147.53	1	555,656,00 52,231,65 5607,887,66		\$ 578.124.50 \$ 54.343.70 \$632.468.20	1	608.300.50 57.188.71 \$605.579.21	\$ 658,325,90 \$ 61,882,63 \$720,208,53	1 1	687.100.20 62.707.42 5729.807.62	\$ - \$ - \$2.00		\$ - \$ - \$0.00	\$ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$ - \$ - \$0.00	\$. \$.	3 3